
Concorrente Codice Categoria Società TempoNum.

Classifica Assoluta
Castelmella 01/05/2021

KmH

1 7926426MORENI GIANLUCA308 1971 M5 TEAM LNC JOLLY WEARM 30 1

2 02513953LODA NICOLA305 1971 M5 TEAM LODA MILLENNIUM M CSI 31 1

3 7952890BOLCATO SIMONE288 1971 M5 ASD G.S. AL-GOMM 32 1

4 7904479PARISE ALBERTO422 1966 M6 TEAM LNC JOLLY WEARM 33 1

5 7904488BENEDETTI TIZIANO394 1963 M6 TEAM VALVERDEM 34 1

6 7922740BOTTARELLI SILVANO290 1968 M5 TEAM LNC JOLLY WEARM 35 1

7 7904481CODENOTTI GIOVANNI409 1965 M6 TEAM LNC JOLLY WEARM 36 1

8 7912926BEDON DAVIDE286 1969 M5 STEFANELLIM 37 1

9 7944835AZZOLINI WALTER284 1970 M5 CICLI PEDERZOLLI ELIT SPORTM 38 1

10 04BS080CAVALLERI PAOLO406 1964 M6 ASD CLUB MINO DENTIM 39 1

11 7904021BARBA ALESSANDRO285 1968 M5 TEAM BRIXIA CYGLINGM 40 1

12 02514971BIANCHETTI FABIO441 1965 M6 TEAM BIKE OSPITALETTO A.S.D.M CSI 41 1

13 7901640VIGHI MASSIMO436 1966 M6 A.S.D. FORMIGOSAM 42 1

14 7912874DE CARLI FAUSTO410 1964 M6 ASD AVESANIM 43 1

15 7909547ALBERTI PAOLO ANDREA391 1966 M6 ASD CLUB MINO DENTIM 44 1

16 7920588SIMONI FRANCESCO428 1964 M6 TEAM MARCOBONTEMPI.COMM 45 1

17 7997235DATTERI GIORDANO444 1962 M6 ASD TEAM VALVERDEM 46 1

18 02514992CARLESSO MARIO403 1966 M6 TEAM LEONESSA '99M CSI 47 1

19 7949630CASAGRANDE MARCO404 1966 M6 ASD RF TEAMM 48 1

20 02515028DELBONO CLAUDIO412 1964 M6 TEAM BIKE GAVARDOM CSI 49 1

21 7902775SCHIAVO OTTORINO314 1971 M5 VELO CLUB DUE TORRIM 50 1

22 7902075MAFFOLINI RICCARDO306 1970 M5 ASD EX3MOTRUE RACINGM 51 1

23 7926722RICCABONI CHRISTIAN312 1971 M5 TEAM STOCCHETTIM 52 1

24 02515007UBOLDI MASSIMO433 1963 M6 TEAM LEONESSA '99M CSI 53 1

25 476959DI DONATO GINO413 1964 M6 ASD GC BOVOLENTAM 54 1

26 7996778BOSIO MARCO289 1968 M5 REVOLUTION MTBM 55 1

27 7901322PISTONI MARCO425 1965 M6 ASD ORNELLO TEAM BIKEM 56 1

28 7901746CHIODI VINCENZO408 1964 M6 TEAM VALVERDEM 57 1

29 A042325VIANI FLAVIO435 1966 M6 FLANDRES LOVE SPORTLANDM 58 1

30 02515000MAROCCHI FRANCO418 1965 M6 TEAM LEONESSA '99M CSI 59 1

31 7907658PIACENTINI GIANLUIGI424 1964 M6 TEAM LNC JOLLY WEARM 60 1

32 7905143TIBURZI GIOVANNI316 1968 M5 A.S.D. BORGOSATOLLO CYCLING TEM 61 1

33 7910603DESTRO ALBERTO442 1966 M6 CICLI PEDERZOLLI ELIT SPORTM 62 1

34 02513666BONOMETTI GIUSEPPE400 1966 M6 TEAM SOLURAM CSI 63 1

35 7905507ZACCARIA MICHELE319 1970 M5 CICLI PENGOM 64 1

36 7904626CALOVI GRAZIANO293 1969 M5 TEAM VALVERDEM 65 1

37 7905153MARINONI ROBERTO307 1968 M5 A.S.D. BORGOSATOLLO CYCLING TEM 66 1

38 7904440DEGASPERI STEFANO411 1966 M6 STEFANELLIM 67 1

39 7958336PEDRETTI RENZO311 1968 M5 TEAM LNC JOLLY WEARM 68 1

40 A109976LIBER GIANLUCA304 1967 M5 ASD COMITATO GESTIONE PISTA PEM 69 1

41 7949657SCABARI STEFANO427 1966 M6 ASD RF TEAMM 70 1

42 7909578GERMANI FABRIZIO415 1966 M6 ASD CLUB MINO DENTIM 71 1

43 7996779CONSOLI FRANCESCO320 1970 M5 ASD G.S. AL-GOMM 72 1

44 1008687126GATTI ANTONIO445 1965 M6 TEAM COLPAK BALLANM R00 1

45 7907346VEZZOLA DARIO434 1964 M6 TEAM LNC JOLLY WEARM R00 1

46 7921575MORUZZI FRANCESCO309 1969 M5 TEAM LNC JOLLY WEARM R00 1

47 7909593OLIVA MAURIZIO421 1964 M6 ASD CLUB MINO DENTIM R00 1

48 7902079ROSSI FRANCO313 1971 M5 ASD EX3MOTRUE RACINGM R00 1

49 7927064TESSARI CRISTIAN315 1970 M5 BENNATI BELLA ITALIAM R00 1

50 1005494522DOMI MARCO414 1966 M6 AMICI DEL CICLISMO PROVEZZEM R00 1

51 7907901BODINI GIORDANO397 1963 M6 TEAM STOCCHETTIM R00 1

52 7909594OLIVANI CHRISTIAN310 1969 M5 TEAM STOCCHETTIM R00 1
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1 7926426MORENI GIANLUCA308 1971 M5 TEAM LNC JOLLY WEARM 30 1

2 02513953LODA NICOLA305 1971 M5 TEAM LODA MILLENNIUM M CSI 31 1

3 7952890BOLCATO SIMONE288 1971 M5 ASD G.S. AL-GOMM 32 1

4 7922740BOTTARELLI SILVANO290 1968 M5 TEAM LNC JOLLY WEARM 35 1

5 7912926BEDON DAVIDE286 1969 M5 STEFANELLIM 37 1

6 7944835AZZOLINI WALTER284 1970 M5 CICLI PEDERZOLLI ELIT SPORTM 38 1

7 7904021BARBA ALESSANDRO285 1968 M5 TEAM BRIXIA CYGLINGM 40 1

8 7902775SCHIAVO OTTORINO314 1971 M5 VELO CLUB DUE TORRIM 50 1

9 7902075MAFFOLINI RICCARDO306 1970 M5 ASD EX3MOTRUE RACINGM 51 1

10 7926722RICCABONI CHRISTIAN312 1971 M5 TEAM STOCCHETTIM 52 1

11 7996778BOSIO MARCO289 1968 M5 REVOLUTION MTBM 55 1

12 7905143TIBURZI GIOVANNI316 1968 M5 A.S.D. BORGOSATOLLO CYCLING TEM 61 1

13 7905507ZACCARIA MICHELE319 1970 M5 CICLI PENGOM 64 1

14 7904626CALOVI GRAZIANO293 1969 M5 TEAM VALVERDEM 65 1

15 7905153MARINONI ROBERTO307 1968 M5 A.S.D. BORGOSATOLLO CYCLING TEM 66 1

16 7958336PEDRETTI RENZO311 1968 M5 TEAM LNC JOLLY WEARM 68 1

17 A109976LIBER GIANLUCA304 1967 M5 ASD COMITATO GESTIONE PISTA PEM 69 1

18 7996779CONSOLI FRANCESCO320 1970 M5 ASD G.S. AL-GOMM 72 1

19 7927064TESSARI CRISTIAN315 1970 M5 BENNATI BELLA ITALIAM R00 1

20 7909594OLIVANI CHRISTIAN310 1969 M5 TEAM STOCCHETTIM R00 1

21 7921575MORUZZI FRANCESCO309 1969 M5 TEAM LNC JOLLY WEARM R00 1

22 7902079ROSSI FRANCO313 1971 M5 ASD EX3MOTRUE RACINGM R00 1
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1 7904479PARISE ALBERTO422 1966 M6 TEAM LNC JOLLY WEARM 33 1

2 7904488BENEDETTI TIZIANO394 1963 M6 TEAM VALVERDEM 34 1

3 7904481CODENOTTI GIOVANNI409 1965 M6 TEAM LNC JOLLY WEARM 36 1

4 04BS080CAVALLERI PAOLO406 1964 M6 ASD CLUB MINO DENTIM 39 1

5 02514971BIANCHETTI FABIO441 1965 M6 TEAM BIKE OSPITALETTO A.S.D.M CSI 41 1

6 7901640VIGHI MASSIMO436 1966 M6 A.S.D. FORMIGOSAM 42 1

7 7912874DE CARLI FAUSTO410 1964 M6 ASD AVESANIM 43 1

8 7909547ALBERTI PAOLO ANDREA391 1966 M6 ASD CLUB MINO DENTIM 44 1

9 7920588SIMONI FRANCESCO428 1964 M6 TEAM MARCOBONTEMPI.COMM 45 1

10 7997235DATTERI GIORDANO444 1962 M6 ASD TEAM VALVERDEM 46 1

11 02514992CARLESSO MARIO403 1966 M6 TEAM LEONESSA '99M CSI 47 1

12 7949630CASAGRANDE MARCO404 1966 M6 ASD RF TEAMM 48 1

13 02515028DELBONO CLAUDIO412 1964 M6 TEAM BIKE GAVARDOM CSI 49 1

14 02515007UBOLDI MASSIMO433 1963 M6 TEAM LEONESSA '99M CSI 53 1

15 476959DI DONATO GINO413 1964 M6 ASD GC BOVOLENTAM 54 1

16 7901322PISTONI MARCO425 1965 M6 ASD ORNELLO TEAM BIKEM 56 1

17 7901746CHIODI VINCENZO408 1964 M6 TEAM VALVERDEM 57 1

18 A042325VIANI FLAVIO435 1966 M6 FLANDRES LOVE SPORTLANDM 58 1

19 02515000MAROCCHI FRANCO418 1965 M6 TEAM LEONESSA '99M CSI 59 1

20 7907658PIACENTINI GIANLUIGI424 1964 M6 TEAM LNC JOLLY WEARM 60 1

21 7910603DESTRO ALBERTO442 1966 M6 CICLI PEDERZOLLI ELIT SPORTM 62 1

22 02513666BONOMETTI GIUSEPPE400 1966 M6 TEAM SOLURAM CSI 63 1

23 7904440DEGASPERI STEFANO411 1966 M6 STEFANELLIM 67 1

24 7949657SCABARI STEFANO427 1966 M6 ASD RF TEAMM 70 1

25 7909578GERMANI FABRIZIO415 1966 M6 ASD CLUB MINO DENTIM 71 1

26 7907901BODINI GIORDANO397 1963 M6 TEAM STOCCHETTIM R00 1

27 1005494522DOMI MARCO414 1966 M6 AMICI DEL CICLISMO PROVEZZEM R00 1

28 1008687126GATTI ANTONIO445 1965 M6 TEAM COLPAK BALLANM R00 1

29 7907346VEZZOLA DARIO434 1964 M6 TEAM LNC JOLLY WEARM R00 1

30 7909593OLIVA MAURIZIO421 1964 M6 ASD CLUB MINO DENTIM R00 1
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